SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

The Meadowlands Phase 10

11507

STRUCTURES

| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
|------------------------------|----------|------|--|-------------|
| 4' DIAM SAS | 2 | EA | \$ 1,853.48 | \$ 3,706.96 |
| Engineering @ 12% | _ | | 4 1,000.10 | \$ 444.84 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 2,075.90 | \$ 4,151.80 |
| Extra Manhole Depth | 9 | VF | \$ 142.97 | \$ 1,286.73 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | 1 | \$ 154.41 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 160.13 | \$ 1,441.14 |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| English and in a 1997 | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | + | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | + + | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| English and in a 1997 | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | + | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | + + | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | + | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | † † | |
| Total Cost | | | | |
| | | | | |
| GRAND TOTAL COST | | | | \$ 5,592.93 |
| | | | | |

| Prepared By: | EEA |
|--------------|-----------|
| Date: | 2/17/2023 |

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

The Meadowlands Phase 10

11507

PIPES

| | Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cost |
|--------------------------|---------------------|--|------|-----------|--------------|
| 8" PVC | · | 397.5 | LF | \$30.92 | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | \$ 1,474.88 |
| Total Cost | | | | \$ 34.63 | \$ 13,765.58 |
| Sanitary Sewe | r Trench Compaction | 397.5 | TF | \$ 2.33 | \$ 926.18 |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | \$ 111.14 |
| Total Cost | | <u> </u> | | \$ 2.61 | \$ 1,037.32 |
| | | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | ∤−−− | | | |
| Engineering @ | 100/ | | | | |
| Total Cost | 12/0 | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | ∤ ——— | | | |
| Engineering @ | 100/ | | | | |
| Total Cost | 12/0 | | | | |
| 70107 0031 | | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | <u> </u> | | | l |
| <u> </u> | 100/ | | | | |
| Engineering @ Total Cost | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | ∤ — — — | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | 1270 | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | ! | | | |
| En aring a surius as C | 400/ | | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | | ∤−−− | | | |
| Engineering @ | 12% | | | | |
| Total Cost | / • | | | | |
| | | · | | | |
| GRAND TOTA | L COST | | | ſ | \$ 14,802.90 |
| | | | | | |

| Prepared By: | EEA |
|--------------|-----------|
| Date: | 2/17/2023 |